World Cuisine — CERTIFICATE PROGRAM

Non -Vegetarian classes

13/5/25 Tuesday Chinese
Crispy fried chicken wings, Chicken Manchurian, Burnt garlic rice.

15/5/25 Wednesday Hawaii
Wasabi shrimp poke, Tofu miso poke.

17/5/25 Saturday Spanish
Gazpacho soup, Orange and mix green salad, Chicken paella.
20/5/25 Tuesday Japanese
Chicken tsukne, Wafu salad, Yaki udon.
22/5/25 Wednesday Italian
Tuscan ribolita soup, Chicken diavola, Spicy potato wedges, Chard

broccoli.

24/5/25 Saturday European

Wild mushroom cappuccino, Classic lamb meatballs in
marinara sauce, Spaghetti aglio e olio.

Vegetarian classes

10/6/25 Tuesday Punjabi
Paneer ajwaini tikka, Dal maharani. Lacha prantha.
[e]
12/6/25 Wednesday Awadhi
Gobhi musallam, Warqi prantha, Kachumber salad.
[l
14/6/25 Saturday Arabic
Classic hummus, Falafel, Vegetable pickle, Pita bread.
[e]
17/6/25 Tuesday Japanese
Sweet potato teriyaki, Yasai teppenyaki, Yaki gohan.
(o]
19/6/25 Wednesday Italian
Almond and broccoli soup, Eggplant parmigiana, Creamy polenta
[l
21/6/25 Saturday Mexican

Vegetable burrito, tortilla bread, guacamole, sour cream, pico de gallo.




Inclusions:

e Handson Classes

e  C(Certificate of Course Completion

e  Take what you make ‘home’

e  Printed Recipes provided at the beginning of the class.

Timings: 2:00pm to 5:30 pm

Fee: ¥ 48,000/- for the two Months program (24 classes)
Fee: ¥ 27,000/- for One Month program (12 Classes)
Fee: ¥ 3000/-for single class

Fee: ¥ 7000/-for private class

Add On(Optional) - CIA ProChef Certification for a special price of 7000 (Regd) + ¥ 40,000/-

Please Note:

. All cheque(s) to be made in favor of Datta Hospitality Management Support Services Pvt. Ltd.
. All fees are subject to 18% GST

. 100% Fees must be submitted to secure a seat in any of the programs

. Fees are non-refundable IICA reserves the right to change any menu item without prior notice
. All students are required to carry our apron & two kitchen dusters any class

. Classes missed shall not be repeated

. Mode of Learning: Hands-On

. Minimum number of students required to start the program is 5

To enroll please Call Us/ o WhatsApp On 8447728601

WhatsApp
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